Megastar-Ohm 85
Part Numbering system
Type / Rated Power
CPW
SQM
SQT
SQZA
SQZB
SQHG
SQH
SPS
CPW-2
2W
40W
Resistance tolerance
±10%
±5%
±2%
±1%
5%
Packaging
Code Description
Nil Bulk
NI Bulk & Non-inductive
B
Nominal Resistance
Code Description
0R01 0.01 OHMs
2R2 2.2 OHMs
22R 22 OHMs
100R 100 OHMs
2K 2x103 OHMs
Special value upon request
22R0
WIREWOUND RESISTORS (Rectangular Type)
CPW, SQM, SQT, SQZA, SQZB, SQHG, SQH, SPS (MIL Type LRW)
1. As applying non-flammable materials, even if over
current flows, there will be no self-ignition occurring.
2. Completely insulated character suitable for printed
circuit board mounting.
3. Precise resistance value with long life proof.
4. Super heat dissipation; small linear temperature
coefficient.
5. Instant overload capability; low noise figure and
without annual shift on resistance value.
6. For high resistance value, the winding core is replaced
by Metal Oxide Film cutting core (MO).
• Exceptionally small and sturdy; mechanically safe.

5.0
5.0
P4
1.4
1.4
1.4
2.7
2.7
1.4
1.4
NOTE: Resistance up to 50Ω  maximum for non-inductive type.
Type
Power
Rating
(W)
SQHG-10 10
SQHG-15 15
SQHG-20 20
SQHG-30 30
SQHG-40
Type
SQH-10
SQH-15
SQH-20
SQH-30
SQH-40 40
Resistance Range (Ω) Dimensions (mm)
Wire Wound MO
0.5Ω  -500Ω
0.5Ω  -600Ω